A Complete Measurement Solution
Install the Signal Conditioning Module (DI-8B or DI-5B module) into your compatible data acquisition/data logger
system. Both excitation and calibrated gain is provided for the sensor.
Signal Conditioning Module Data Logger / Data Acquisition System Sensor
DI-5B38-05
or
DI-5B38-02
DI-75B

Phone: 330-668-1444
Fax: 330-666-5434
Ordering Guide
Max Pressure
PSI (Bar)
Electrical
Connection
Thread Order
Number
300 (20.7)
LEMO FSH00805
3 foot cable
7/16-20
FSH03367
LEMO FSH03368
3 foot cable
1/4-18
FSH00820
LEMO FSH00821
500 (34.5)
3 foot cable
1/2-20
FSH00806
LEMO FSH00807
3 foot cable
7/16-20
FSH03369
LEMO FSH03370
3 foot cable
1/4-18
FSH00822
LEMO FSH00823
1000 (68.9)
3 foot cable
1/2-20
FSH00808
LEMO FSH00809
3 foot cable
7/16-20
FSH03371
LEMO FSH03372
3 foot cable
1/4-18
FSH00824
LEMO FSH00825
Max Pressure
PSI (Bar)
Electrical
Connection
Thread Order
Number
3000 (206.8)
3 foot cable
1/2-20
FSH00810
LEMO FSH00811
3 foot cable
1/4-18
FSH00826
LEMO FSH00827
5000 (344.7)
3 foot cable
1/2-20
FSH00812
LEMO FSH00813
3 foot cable
1/4-18
FSH00828
LEMO FSH00829
7500 (517.1)
3 foot cable
1/2-20
FSH00814